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DEFERRED
PAYMENT

IIETURN
A.

3

District.

Amount
ob'

Land Appropriated.
Amount sukveied.

Amount Settled
on.

Amount Available fob Settlement.

lvEMAKKS.

Oteramika
Hundred...

New
Eiver
Hundred

A.

E.
P.

2,584
0

0

3,000
0

0

C

3,500
0

0

{

5,766
0

0

3,291
0

0

5,270
0

0

5,245
0

0

a.
e.
P.

All All All All

A.

E.
P.

1,234
1

17

2,9(36
3
14

1,501
0

0

a.
e.
r.

1,349
0

0

Proclaimed
11th
July,
1874.

Proclaimed
11th
July,

1874.

Proclaimed
11th
July,
1874.

Do.

16th
May,

1870.

Proclaimed
11th
July,
1874.

Proclaimed
11th
July,

1874.

2750
acreson

Eun
116
to
be

advertised
opcu

for
sale
on

deferred

payment
in

one
month,

the
balance
to

remain
in

abeyance.

Proclaimed
11th
July,
1874;

revoked
13th
July,
1875.

Proclaimed
11th
July,
1874.

Do.

11th
July,

1876.

2,000
acreson

Eun
135,
and
1,000
on

Eun
181,
to
be

advertised

openfor
sale
on

deferred
payment
in
three
months.

Proclaimed
11th
July,
1874.

On
Euu
153,
to
be

advertised
openin

three
months.

Two
sections

applied
for.

Forest
Hill
Hundred

)

7,7G5"o
00

Oreti
Hundred Hokonui

District

5,07o"
0

0

2,750
0

0

2,752
0
29

1,136
0

0

4,134
"O
0

5,245
0

0

Eyro
District... Turingatura

District...
1,080
0

0

2,285
0

0

2,130
0

0

3,000
0

0

All All All

3,272
3
18

4,142
"o
0

Wairio

3,230
0

0

5,000
0

0

1,910
0

0

All

3,163
0
14

5,000
0

0

1,910
0

0

"VVaiau

None

Total

9,750
acresto

bo
open

for
selection
in
three

months.

47,291
0

0

7,820
0

0

16,020
1

12

29,445
0

0

Walxee
II.

Pearson, Commissioner
of

Crown
Lands.
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